(April 2023 up to April 2026)
Rateable value £6,300
Rates Payable £3,150

(April 2026 - onwards)
Rateable value £7,300
Rates Payable £3,650

MAINS SUPPLIES

Mains electricity (primary), water and foul drainage.  No mains gas.

CONSIDERATION

Offers in excess of £295,000 (Two Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand Pounds) 
are invited.

LEGAL COSTS

Each party to bear their own proper reasonable legal costs.

For More Information Contact:
Robert Taylor BSc MRICS
T:  0121 706 7766
E:  robert@smbsurveyors.com

mailto:robert.taylor@smbsurveyors.com

NOTICE

STEPHENS McBRIDE - as agents for the Vendor and for themselves, give notice that: